

2020 Underwriters



Board of Directors

William Capko

Foundation Chairman & Tournament Chairman Lewis Longman Walker

David Benjamin

Foundation Vice Chairman

Mary Kay Willson

Secretary MK Marketing Tournament Director

Brian Idle

Chairman Emeritus Peacock + Lewis

Clayton Idle

South Fl. Business & Wealth

Todd Wodraska

Special District Services, Inc.

Advisory Board

Carlos Berrocal

Berrocal Law

Kevin J. Foley

The Foley Company

2020 Honorary Chair

Maria Marino

7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458 Phone: 561-328-5500

FE# 65-112758

20th Annual Jupiter Invitational

On behalf of Underwriters; Peacock & Lewis and the Board of Directors of the *Jupiter Children's Foundation*, I would like to invite you to participate in this year's Jupiter Invitational Golf Tournament.

This year marks our 20th event and in that short time the foundation has raised more than \$2,000,000 for local agencies helping the less fortunate children in North Palm Beach County and South Martin County.

Proceeds from the event have benefited the Edna W. Runner Tutorial Center, the Thelma B. Pittman Preschool, the First Tee of the Palm Beaches and the Nicklaus Children's Health Care Foundation, to name a few.

November 2, 2020, we will hosting our first event at Trump International in West Palm Beach, FL.

The day will include a light breakfast, lunch/awards ceremony and comfort stations around the golf course, raffle items, silent auction items and several on-course contests.

You may mail your donation to: The Jupiter Children's Foundation

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458

If you have any questions, please contact me at: 561-328-5500. Thank you so much for the continued support. For additional information you may visit our website at:

JupiterChildrensFoundation.com Or email us at JupiterChildrensFoundation@gmail.com

Sincerely,

Mary Kay Willson Tournament Director

Please join us for the Annual Jupiter Invitational Golf Tournament At

Trump International Golf Club 3505 Summit Boulevard West Palm Beach, FL 33406

To Benefit



William Capko Foundation Chairman **David Benjamin Foundation Vice Chairman**

Brian Idle Chairman Emeritus Maria Marino Honorary Chair

7:30 am to 8:45 am: Registration, Practice and Raffle Ticket Sales
8:45 am: Announcements and Check Presentation

9:00 am: Shotgun Start

1:30 pm: Lunch, Raffle, Silent Auction and Awards following play

Underwriter - \$10,000 (2 teams) or \$6,000 (1 team)

Special Recognition throughout the Event, Full Page Logo in the Program and Two Tee Signs
Logo Goody Bag Item
One Underwriter Gift

Sponsor - \$4,000

One Foursome One Tee Sign Four Player Gift Bags Logo in Program

Tee Sponsor - \$300 or Two Tee Signs for \$500

Tee Sign(s) Name in Program

Auction/Raffle Sponsor

Name in Program

Jupiter Children's Foundation, 7187 Church Street, Jupiter, FL 333458

All proceeds after expenses support Jupiter Children's Foundation, 65-1127580, a non-profit organization as recognized by the IRS.



Underwriter Invoice \$10,000 (two teams)

Includes Two Teams and Eight Goody Bags

	Sponsor:	
	Name of Contact Person:	
	Address:	
	Work Phone:	
	Email:	
	Fax Number:	
	Memo:	
Than	k you for your participation in this year's Jupiter Invitational. We can't do it without yo	ou.
Mary	y Kay	
Mary	Kay Willson, Tournament Director	

Please make your \$10,000 Team sponsorship check payable to the Jupiter Children's Foundation and mail to:

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458

Phone: 561-328-5500

All underwriters are to also include 1 item for each of the 100 goody bags.



\$6,000 (one team) Underwriter Invoice

Includes One Team and Four goody bags

	Sponsor:	
	Name of Contact Person:	
	Address:	
	Work Phone:	
	Email:	
	Fax Number:	
	Memo:	
Γha	nk you for your participation in this year's Jupiter Invitational. We can't do it without yo	ou.
Mai	ry Kay	
	y Kay Willson, Tournament Director	

Please make your \$6,000 Single Team sponsorship made payable to the Jupiter Children's Foundation and mail it to:

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458



\$4,000 Single Team InvoiceIncludes One Team and Four goody bags

Sponsor:	
Name of Contact Person:	
Address:	
Work Phone:	
Email:	
Fax Number:	
Memo:	
Thank you for your participation in this year's Jupiter Invitational. We can't do it wi	ithout you.
Mary Kay	
Mary Kay Willson, Tournament Director	

Please make your \$4,000 Single Team sponsorship made payable to the Jupiter Children's Foundation and mail it to:

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458

Registration Form

<u>Sponsor</u> :	(as you would like on tee sign)
Name (Captain):	
Address:	
	Email:
Handicap:	Shirt Size: (Men's) S M L XL XXL (Ladies') S M L XL
Name :	
	Email:
Handicap:	Shirt Size: (Men's) S M L XL XXL (Ladies') S M L XL
Name :	
Address:	
	Email:
Handicap:	Shirt Size: (Men's) S M L XL XXL (Ladies') S M L XL
Name:	
Address:	
Work #:	Cell #: Fax:
Email:	
Handicap:	Shirt Size: (Men's) S M L XL XXL (Ladies') S M L XL

All proceeds after expenses support Jupiter Children's Foundation, 65-1127580, a non-profit organization as recognized by the IRS.



\$300 Tee Sign Sponsorship or \$500 for Two Signs

	Sponsor:	
	Name of Contact Person:	
	Address:	
	Work Phone:	
	Email:	
	Fax Number:	
	Memo:	
Thanl	k you for your participation in this year's Jupiter Invitational. We can't do it without you.	
Mary	y Kay	
	Kay Willson, Tournament Director	

Please make your Tee Sign Sponsorship check made payable to: the Jupiter Children's Foundation and mail to:

> Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458



Silent Auction / Raffle Item Donation

ITEM DESCRIPTION:		
Item Value:		
Name of Contact Person:		
Address:		
Work Phone:	Office Fax:	
Email:		

Donated items will be listed in Tournament Program

If you would like to make a donation, please make your check payable to the <u>Jupiter Children's Foundation</u> and mail to:

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o West Jupiter Community Group (DBA Edna W Runner Tutorial Center) 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458



Donation form

<u>Sponsor:</u>	
Name of Contact Person:	
Address:	
Work Phone:	
Email:	
Fax Number:	
Amount:	
Thank you for your participation in this year's Jupiter I	nvitational. We can't do it without you.
Mary Kay	
Mary Kay Willson, Tournament Director	

Please make your **Donation check** payable to the Jupiter Children's Foundation and mail it to:

Jupiter Children's Foundation c/o Edna W. Runner Tutorial Center 7187 Church Street Jupiter, FL 333458